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Iconic-4 (24" x 24")

Product Images

Stand Sold
Separately

Short Description

Finance for as low as $118/month! [/
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Accuracy

Amps

Cutterhead Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Input Power

Maximum Engraving Speed Inches Per
Minute

Model Number
Prop 65

Spindle Taper
Table Length (In.)
Table Width (In.)
Travel Auto X Axis
Travel Auto Y Axis
Travel Auto Z Axis

Assembled Machine Dimensions (L x W x
H) (In.)

Precision Ball Screw Axis

Router Bit Collet Included

AX9-ICONIC4

+/-.00589"

13

24000

1

115V

150

Iconic 4

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

ER20

24"

24"

23.81

24.01

3.937

38"L x 35"W x 28"H

XIN/Z

1/8" and 1/4"
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Additional Options

Choose your accessories

Iconic 4 stand

Toolbox

Pendant Protector

Dust Shoe

Laser Kit

Overarm Dust Accessory

Hold Down Clamps

Lateral Clamp Kit

Vacuum Hold-Down Kit

LED Lamp Kit

2pc CNC Carving Bit Set 1/4" Shank
3pc 1/4 shank CNC Starter Bit Set
3pc CNC Inlay Bit Set

2pc CNC Sign-making Bit Set

2pc CNC Plastic Bit Set

2pc CNC Aluminum Bit Set

9pc CNC Bit Set with Spektra Coating
VCarve Prov11.x

VCarve Desktop v11.x
PhotoVCarve

Aspire V11.x

Maintenance Kit

SureGrip Spoilboards

Laser Safety Scanner
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