



Iconic-4 (24" x 24")

Product Images





Short Description

Finance for as low as \$118/month!

Additional Information

Stock Number	AX9-ICONIC4
Accuracy	+/00589"
Amps	13
Cutterhead Speed (RPM)	24000
Horse Power (HP)	1
Input Power	115V
Maximum Engraving Speed Inches Per Minute	150
Model Number	Iconic 4
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Spindle Taper	ER20
Table Length (In.)	24"
Table Width (In.)	24"
Travel Auto X Axis	23.81
Travel Auto Y Axis	24.01
Travel Auto Z Axis	3.937
Assembled Machine Dimensions (L \times W \times H) (In.)	38"L x 35"W x 28"H
Precision Ball Screw Axis	X/Y/Z
Router Bit Collet Included	1/8" and 1/4"

Additional Options

Choose your accessories	Iconic 4 stand
	Toolbox
	Pendant Protector
	Dust Shoe
	Laser Kit
	Overarm Dust Accessory
	Hold Down Clamps
	Lateral Clamp Kit
	Vacuum Hold-Down Kit
	LED Lamp Kit
	2pc CNC Carving Bit Set 1/4" Shank
	3pc 1/4 shank CNC Starter Bit Set
	3pc CNC Inlay Bit Set
	2pc CNC Sign-making Bit Set
	2pc CNC Plastic Bit Set
	2pc CNC Aluminum Bit Set
	9pc CNC Bit Set with Spektra Coating
	VCarve Pro v11.x
	VCarve Desktop v11.x
	PhotoVCarve
	Aspire V11.x
	Maintenance Kit
	SureGrip Spoilboards
	Laser Safety Scanner

